

Santa Clara Valley Water District

5750 Almaden Expwy., San Jose, CA 95118

SUMMARY OF THE PROPOSALS OPENED

28-Jun-17

AWARDED TO

FOR THE

**Palo Alto Flood Basin Tide Gate Structure
Improvements Project**

ON

PROJECT NO. **10394001**
CONTRACT NO. **C0630**

1 of 1

I T E M S				QUANTITIES		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Dixon Marine Services, Inc. Inverness, CA		Cazadoro Construction Inc. San Francisco, CA					
						UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BID BOND, CASH OR CERTIFIED CHECK ACCOMPANYING BID															
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 83,264.00	\$ 83,264.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
2	Dewatering cells	8	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 9,992.75	\$ 79,942.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
3	Repair spalled concrete (deck)	200	SF	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 117.40	\$ 23,480.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
4	Polyster concrete overlay	1,596	SF	\$ 35.00	\$ 55,860.00	\$ 95.69	\$ 152,721.24	\$ 58.00	\$ 92,568.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
5	Epoxy crack injection	200	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 165.34	\$ 33,068.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
6	Repair spalled concrete (cells)	400	SF	\$ 150.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 168.88	\$ 67,552.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
7	Remove concrete waste	2,100	LBS	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 13.25	\$ 27,825.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
8	Chain link railing	237	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 18,960.00	\$ 116.59	\$ 27,631.83	\$ 150.00	\$ 35,550.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
9	Aggregate base	2	CY	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,656.00	\$ 3,312.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
10	Metal structures	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 80,285.00	\$ 80,285.00	\$ 130,942.00	\$ 130,942.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
				TOTAL BID:	\$ 286,820.00		\$ 579,081.07		\$ 803,060.00		\$ -		\$ -		